
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/19/25 at 2:07:58 AM
(CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

06/15/2016
Damage reported: minor damage

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Damage reported: minor damage

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

At least 1 open recall

3  Previous owners

Rental vehicle

167,125  Last reported odometer reading

2016 FIAT 500X

TREKKING

VIN: ZFBCFXCT6GP357519
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
2.4L I4 F SOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided by:

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FIAT/ZcslZxkir5he5MxYj6sHDXQTsy4c51V6dTSAA-xpOqn02feEQGI_bBOQmVtXZsxlpX8wbCD-BRw3E2oJfTvQFZ31F-oHgF6jadPcnbPRgNWNx4VMRnxufOpUCN4GhNNH_cvSrDEiO4YdisJq4JO00iQpXk8j91bD_sP7BlIyYd4b9DwoUT1uDbK-vt2SO5EevefRBzdfJHu1H9GtFpiWCkq_1UrOQW9c8wbt2X4QxUITg_EgLuyx_LuzgQ2_VmG8WccUsbnALvu58ynrtEWfycQfbELNQNRmwNWagMguaFySDCg-ajeJRcUwgd1jBsCeUsjkDoe1IZuZfVp5KTdmEFSt2bb3Lwq5OgGOOh7mfnxSjWcGjCWRBSa4TZBuH8C5gbYyvYj0i6p1p0XbL1v1aaLX.cfx


Accident / Damage

Damage reported: 06/15/2016.
Minor Damage

No New Issues
Reported

No New Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

At least 1 manufacturer recall requires repair. Most recalls can
be repaired free of charge.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Recall
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, you
may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2015

Rental Vehicle
21,797 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported FCA US LLC Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Year purchased 2015 2017 2021

Type of owner Rental --- Rental

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 1 mo. 4 yrs. 9 mo. 2 yrs. 6 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Colorado Virginia Florida

Estimated miles driven per year 21,797/yr 28,962/yr 21,789/yr

Last reported odometer reading 23,720 81,000 167,125

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Original Window Sticker

10/02/2015 10 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as rental vehicle

10/09/2015 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Englewood, CO
Title #10B332159

Title issued or updated
Title or registration issued
First owner reported

06/15/2016 Damage Report Damage reported: minor damage

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Minor damage is usually cosmetic, including dents or
scratches to the vehicle body.

11/02/2016 23,719 Fiat Certified Dealer
Vienna, VA

Offered for sale as a Fiat Certified Pre-
Driven Vehicle

11/04/2016 23,720 Virginia
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

11/07/2016 Fleet/Lease Company Vehicle sold

11/08/2016 Virginia
Inspection Station
Vienna, VA

Passed emissions inspection

02/24/2017 Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

02/28/2017 Fiat Certified Dealer
Vienna, VA

Sold as a Fiat Certified Pre-Driven Vehicle

-

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FIAT/VZLz3m5igJRlJUgQUK_USV-OmnfkP93x1BYRXrMuHFRsSYR_p61BH_E4ZMhztpZ8ogXjzpTbqBRXkAoiVMpmwdWxekaBk080PuiCg5bSytGX3hg2WXfLYiLisE4skRaANrIUt-gNoIx9pPL2gm6dJrpzIaL-SmD0F8kb_KR2cAxERKdAtax9suUetS4hAvd8Nnc-TNYls7-31akxZVYrdBc63fKymL08VJlpf9Kn8a4B-q2MCGA-FTCrli1usohbxqFMs4WuTJ09RVmgOxNvPz4cPqtPhmFefYrtYYvB-QjozdOUbrg8LaCAjm27hinXzE8faisC2kumgTU-jIfA3o8vYiH3uiw6iH1yzgiV5-2ORBJK8gqX56ehM8C29rranR7hiEAhGJ7dWCPVB74yXr-Qol6-mHg.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FIAT/y1-2xRcaXR35xEJoZsrBsu4tbbrptNjm4qMPyqICMt8T31uuloNvU4-apL-2s4S3ZGxwR0BUWeg3ggiTow3fdWt3h1bC-rqojbhk114iC4gDsnS-27vio24wW-xpHGzNEP7vtu7Ei4jGGKb0fm74CmWUU4PmansBySIoE-NBZ-7qTkfStSKTxMSLYbb4SBrW58gl-JcwXaf5HGS3yyNfsBAb6lyTJ2MTx26S7zzzTzPrl1EtEXEWhDp7qXvffcBZP5uG-ONhX7ONdplUnCyaqwdF5ViFO79IlgrHphmdEmlGXR7_g1xajpdhxo_aepswXg2zsuhE1FRKqZ9MGJQKFT0hGlma1O_rTEAxZluWASnFoaePWnhlgjg2g9uNZMf2HRCQ_EleTNWMn1DUiiErvRIJoLHxnTk.cfx
https://www.spoticar.com/t1/about-spoticar
https://www.spoticar.com/t1/about-spoticar


Owner 2
Purchased: 2017

28,962 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/15/2017 23,869 Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Alexandria, VA

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported

01/13/2018 60,640 Virginia
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

04/24/2018 Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Alexandria, VA

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

01/30/2019 80,222 Virginia
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

03/05/2019 81,000 Virginia
Inspection Station
Springfield, VA

Passed emissions inspection

03/06/2019 Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Alexandria, VA

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

Owner 3
Purchased: 2021

Rental Vehicle
21,789 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

12/17/2021 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Registration issued or renewed
Registration updated when owner moved
the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as White

04/26/2022 118,711 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cape Coral, FL

Registration issued or renewed
Odometer reading reported
Vehicle color noted as White

05/13/2022 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cape Coral, FL
Title #0146722629

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

06/16/2022 FCA US LLC Manufacturer Emissions recall issued
Recall #U90 2014-2016 2.4L IN-USE NOX -
CATALYST EFFICIENCY
Status: Remedy Available

Click here for a copy of the owner letter for
this Recall or call 1- 800-853-1403 if you
have any questions or need additional
information on this recall.

03/22/2023 Florida Registration issued or renewed

-
-

-

-

-
-

-

-
-

-
-
-
-

-

-

https://www.mopar.com/en-us/my-vehicle/recalls/search.html


Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cape Coral, FL
Title #0146722629

Vehicle color noted as White

04/26/2024 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cape Coral, FL
Title #0146722629

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as White

07/15/2024 167,125 Tamiami Ford
Naples, FL
239-643-3673
tamiamiford.com

4.4 / 5.0

1,302 Verified Reviews

6,729 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

07/18/2024 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

07/25/2024 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

07/26/2024 Tamiami Ford
Naples, FL
239-643-3673
tamiamiford.com

4.4 / 5.0

1,302 Verified Reviews

6,729 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

11/02/2024 Vehicle Exporter Vehicle exported from
Miami, FL and imported to
Georgia

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please
visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees, traffic signs,
road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX. As details about the
damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends
that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/19/25
at 2:07:58 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to
CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better
decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require reconditioning, and
typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.

-

-

-
-

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the vehicle's operation
and/or safety.

Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise the vehicle's
operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet minimum federal
safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated
ownership history.

Rental
Vehicle was registered by a rental agency.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are
used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY
CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR
IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/19/25 2:07:58 AM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2016 FIAT 500X vehicle (VIN:
ZFBCFXCT6GP357519), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/19/25 at 3:07 AM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

